a s per letter read above, has requested  to release an amount of Rs.5,74,70,713/-
towards clearing the additional committed and anticipated expenditure.

3.Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to release an
amount of Rs.1,43,96,681/- (Rupees One crore Forty three lakh Ninety six
thousand Six hundred and Eighty one only)  to KUFOS from the Head of
Account 2405-00-188-99-35 (P) for the payment of outstanding bills, subject to the
following usual terms and conditions of fund release:

i. Funds should not be parked in banks or other financial institutions.
ii. Funds should be used for the specific purpose for which it is released and not